Sadsbury Friends Meeting Cemetery

First Last
Willis B.  Kent
Mary W. Kent

Grover P. Wise

Janet K.  Wise
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DOB
1864

1854

1896

1899

R

DOD
1949

1954

1974

1989

Epitaph

Section
B

Listed
Plot Number Owner
54 Aashel C.
Walker
54 Aashel C.
Walker
54 Aashel C.
Walker

Comments

large headstone with
many names

large headstone with
many names

large headstone with
many names

large headstone with
many names



