Sadsbury Friends Meeting Cemetery



First	Last	DOB	DOD	Epitaph	Section	Plot Number	Listed Owner	Comments
Willis B.	Kent	1864	1949		В	54	Aashel C. Walker	large headstone with many names
Mary W.	Kent	1854	1954		В	54	Aashel C. Walker	large headstone with many names
Grover P.	Wise	1896	1974		В	54	Aashel C. Walker	large headstone with many names
Janet K.	Wise	1899	1989		В			large headstone with many names